ARMOR™ CONDENSING
WATER HEATER PACKAGE SYSTEM
Submittal Sheet AWP-Sub-09
Job Name: __________________________________
Location: __________________________________
Engineer:  __________________________________
Agent/Wholesaler:  _____________________________
Contractor: __________________________________

-2
00
M
od
el
s:
 A
W
 2
86
-8
01
HLW
 Model Btu/hr GPH @           Gas Water Air Vent Ship Wt.
 Number Input 100° Rise A C D E F G H I J K Conn. Conn. Inlet Size (lbs.)
AWN151PM 150,000 175 33-1/4” 18”     12-1/4” 11-1/2” 10”     1-1/2” 21-1/4” 23”     1-3/4” 12”     1/2” 1-1/4” 3” 3” 165
AWN200PM 199,999 233 33-1/4” 22-1/4” 16-1/2” 15-3/4” 14-1/4” 5-1/4” 21-1/4” 23”     1-3/4” 16-1/4” 1/2” 1-1/4” 3” 3” 181
AWN286PM 285,000 332 42-1/2” 19-3/4” 12-3/4” 13-1/2” 6”     2”     34”     31”     11-3/4” 4-1/4” 3/4” 2”     4” 4” 236
AWN400PM 399,999 466 42-1/2” 27”     21”     20-3/4” 14”     3-1/2” 34”     34”     18-3/4” 2”     1”     2”     4” 4” 306
AWN501PM 500,000 582 42-1/2” 31-1/2” 21”     25”     14”     3-1/2” 35”     35”     22”     5-3/4” 1”     2”     4” 4” 339
AWN601PM 600,000 699 42-1/2” 36-1/4” 21”     25”     14”     3-1/2” 36”     32-3/4” 19-1/2” 5-1/2” 1” 2”     4” 4” 380
AWN701PM 700,000 815 42-1/2” 40-1/4” 23”     29”     17”     3-1/2” 36”     32-3/4” 23-1/2” 3-1/4” 1” 2”     4” 6” 461
AWN801PM 800,000 931 42-1/2” 45-1/4” 23” 33-1/4”    17”     3-1/2” 36”     32-3/4” 27-3/4” 3-1/4” 1” 2”     4” 6” 527
3-3/4”
1/4” - 1-1/4”
ADJUSTABLE
ELECTRICAL